

BID TABULATION-Bloomfield Township  
 Larkwood Court Sanitary Sewer Extension  
 COUNTY OF Oakland  
 Bloomfield Township, Michigan

2/20/2017  
 HRC Job # 20160406

**Superior Excavating**  
 2791 Auburn Rd.  
 Auburn Hills, MI 48326  
 (248) 299-0250

**Bidigare Contractors**  
 7820 Chubb Rd  
 Northville, MI 48168  
 (248) 735-1113

**F.D.M. Contracting, Inc.**  
 49156 VanDyke  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48317  
 (586)739-8400

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. 10" Sanitary Sewer, HDPE, SDR-11, HDD	366	LF	\$130.00	\$47,580.00	\$200.00	\$73,200.00	\$400.00	\$146,400.00
2. 6" PVC House Lead/SDR 23.5, Tr. A	25	LF	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$90.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
3. Sanitary Manhole	3	EA	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
4. Connect to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5. 8" MDOT 21AA Aggregate Base (C.I.P.)	45	SYD	\$15.00	\$675.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$30.00	\$1,350.00
6. MDOT HMA 3C Base Course	10	TON	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
7. MDOT HMA 13A Wearing Course	7	TON	\$215.00	\$1,505.00	\$170.00	\$1,190.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
8. Silt Fence	60	LF	\$4.50	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$300.00
9. Class A Sod, incl. 3" Topsoil	150	SYD	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
10. Dewatering	1	Lump	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
11. Traffic Control	1	Lump	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
12. Audio-Video Route Survey	1	Lump	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>				<b>\$100,930.01</b>		<b>\$125,291.00</b>		<b>\$197,051.00</b>

ENGINEER:  
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.  
 555 Hulet Drive  
 P.O. Box 824  
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48083-0824



\* DVM Utilities ( 4th bidder) -\$368,493.50